Rubber Mount
The Vibration Isolation Mount line from nVent CADDY is used to
minimize vibrations produced by supported systems such as
mechanical equipment, pumps, ductwork, piping, and in-line,
exhaust and cabinet fans.
??
Used to support HVAC equipment, air conditioning units, compressors, pumps, motors and fan pumps
Color coded for accurate selection and easy field verification
Rubber surface provides anti-skid properties
????
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 长度 宽度 高度 极限静态负载
VIBRMA100 801419 44.45mm 79.375mm 31.75mm 445N
VIBRMA060 801418 44.45mm 79.375mm 31.75mm 267N
VIBRMA015 801416 44.45mm 79.375mm 31.75mm 67N
VIBRMA030 801417 44.45mm 79.375mm 31.75mm 134N
VIBRMB150 801421 60.33mm 98.425mm 44.45mm 668N
VIBRMB200 801422 60.33mm 98.425mm 44.45mm 890N
VIBRMB300 801423 60.33mm 98.425mm 44.45mm 1335N
VIBRMB120 801420 60.33mm 98.425mm 44.45mm 534N
VIBRMC200 801424 60.33mm 101.6mm 50.8mm 890N
VIBRMC300 801425 60.33mm 101.6mm 50.8mm 1335N
VIBRMC500 801427 60.33mm 101.6mm 50.8mm 2224N
VIBRMC400 801426 60.33mm 101.6mm 50.8mm 1780N
VIBRMD1000 801429 60.33mm 149.225mm 88.9mm 4448N
VIBRMD1500 801430 60.33mm 149.225mm 88.9mm 6672N
VIBRMD750 801428 60.33mm 149.225mm 88.9mm 3336N
We connect and protect
nVent.com/CADDY | 1
物料号 订货号 长度 宽度 高度 极限静态负载
VIBRMD2200 801431 60.33mm 149.225mm 88.9mm 9786N
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
??
+1.800.753.9221
?? 1 ?????
?? 2 ?????
??
???
+31 800-0200135
???
+33 800 901 793
??
???
800 1890272
????/???
+31 13 5835404
????
???
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
???
+61 2 9751 8500
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/CADDY | 2